S T 6 5 TT connector
Medical connectors
MOQ: 3.000 pcs
Colours: White
Material: Nylon
Description
T connector
Note
Other colours and material available on request
COD. GAUGES ØCANULA COLOURS NOTE
ST65Q16 1,6 mm /  White T connector with
square grip
ST228Q24 2,4 mm / White T connector with
square grip
ST65T15 1,6 mm /  White T standard
connector
ST65T24 2,4 mm / White T standard
connector
ST228T32 3,2 mm /  White T standard
connector
ST228T40 4,0 mm / White T standard
connector
ST228T48 4,8 mm / White T standard
connector
ST200T64 6,4 mm / White T standard
connector